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Unlimited applications for hardware stores, 
roadside stands, offices, industries, and warehouses.

StoresStores IndustryIndustry
FactoryFactory

Digital Scale
SK Series

❚ 1/2000 Resolution (SK-30K:1/1500, SK-5001:1/5000 )

❚ Solid & Reliable Design
❚ Splash Proof (Driptight )
❚ Large & Clear LCD Display (25mm)
❚ Large Square Weighing Pan
❚ Designed to Meet Weights & Measures 
    Regulations
❚ Portable (6 D Type Batteries, Batteries Not Included)

❚ Net Weight / Stability Indication
❚ Low Battery Indication
❚ Separate Keys for Power and Re-Zero
❚ Auto Power Off
❚ AC Adapter (Option)

SK-1000
SK-2000
SK-5000
SK-5001
SK-10K
SK-20K
SK-30K

1000g x
2000g x
5000g x
5000g x

10kg x
20kg x
30kg x

0.5g
1g
2g
1g
0.005kg
0.01kg
0.02kg

Model

Specifications

Accessories
Option         

Dimensions (mm) 232

244230

190

190

137

MODEL
Capacity/Resolution*
Linearity
Repeatability/Std. Dev.
Display
Pan Size
Battery Life
(approximately)

Operating Temp.
Weight(approximately)

Calibration Mass(option)

Power

SK-1000
1000x0.5g

±1g
0.5g

1000g

SK-2000
2000 x1g

±2g
1g

2000g

SK-5000
5000 x 2g

±4g
2g

1.6kg / 3.53 lb
5000g

SK-5001
5000 x 1g

±4g
2g

Liquid Crystal Display, 25mm/0.98inch height
230(W) x 190(D) mm / 9.05(W) x 7.48(D) inches

600 hours with manganese type cells
1200 hours with alkaline type cells

–10ºC~ 40ºC / 14ºF ~ 104ºF RH less than 85% 

5000g
6 x R20P / LR20 / D type batteries or AC adaptor (Option)

SK-10K
10k x 0.005g
±0.01g
0.005g

10kg

SK-20K
20k x 0.01g
±0.02g
0.01g

               1.9kg / 4.19lb
20kg

SK-30K
30k x 0.02g
±0.02kg
0.02kg

30kg

Capacity & Resolution

* lb version available Specifications subject to change for improvement without notice.

AX-TB113  AC Adaptor  AC100-120V 'A' plug
AX-TB125  AC Adaptor  AC200-240V 'C' plug
AX-TB126  AC Adaptor  AC200-240V 'BF/S/no' plug

OP-10 Stainless Weighing Pan

Shown with an optional stainless weighing pan.

*SK-ADCC-11-PR7-10603

3-23-14 Higashi-lkebukuro, Toshima-ku,Tokyo 170-0013 JAPAN
Telephone:[81](3) 5391-6132 Fax:[81](3) 5391-6148
http://www.aandd.jp 

1756 Automation Parkway, San Jose, CA  95131 U.S.A.
Telephone:[1](408) 263-5333 Fax:[1](408) 263-0119

32 Dew Street, Thebarton, South Australia 5031 AUSTRALIA
Telephone:[61](8) 8301-8100 Fax:[61](8) 8352-7409

Unit 24/26 Blacklands Way Abingdon Business Park, 
Abingdon, Oxon OX14 1DY UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone:[44](1235) 550420 Fax:[44](1235) 550485

<German Sales Office>
Große Straße 13 b 22926 Ahrensburg GERMANY
Telephone:[49](0) 4102 459230 Fax:[49](0) 4102 459231

Manhattan Bldg. 8F, 36-2 Yoido-dong, Youngdeungpo-gu, Seoul, KOREA
Telephone:[82](2) 780-4101 Fax:[82](2) 782-4280

...Clearly a Better Value

Vereyskaya str.17, Moscow, 121357 RUSSIA
Telephone: [7] (495) 937-33-44 Fax: [7] (495) 937-55-66

509 Udyog Vihar Phase V
Gurgaon-122 016, Haryana, INDIA
Telephone: [91](124) 471-5555  Fax: [91](124) 471-5599
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